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Technical Parameter

Max Working Height
Max Pin Height

Max Dump Height
The Highest Point Discharge Distance

Bucket Swing Angle

Bucket Unloading Angle

Opening-Closing Angle

Angle of Departure

Total Height

The Height from the Ground

WheelBase

No Bucket Length

Total Length (With Bucket)

Qingdao Everun Machinery Co.,Ltd

Address : Room 902, Yongxin International Finance Centre

WE RUN TOGETHER WITH YOU !
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1514mm
230mm

1000mm
230mm

2438mm

No.6 Qinling Road, Qingdao, China

Total Width 980mm
Bucket Width 1150mm
Turning Radius 1507mm
Rated Power 24 .4kw+5%
Rotating Speed 2800rpm
Noise <95DDb
Hydraulic System 20mpa
Max Lifting Force 320kg
Bucket Capacity 0.15m°®
Max Lifting Power 827LDb
Speed okm/h
Chevron Tire 180*72*40
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